
Game # 1 Game # 2 Game # 3 Game # 4        Total     SUMMARY           

TEAM Shots Win Shot Shots Win Shot Shots Win Shot Shots Win Shot Shots Win Shot Shot

POS #        SKIP F A Pts Diff F A Pts Diff F A Pts Diff F A Pts Diff Won Lost Pts Diff Percent

1 17 LeeJ/LeeB 11 3 3 7 13 10 3 3 14 6 3 7 10 7 3 3 48 26 12 20 .6486

2 16 Herbert/Smith 13 8 3 5 12 5 3 7 9 9 1 0 14 4 3 7 48 26 10 19 .6486

3 13 Ho/Pearson 8 8 1 0 11 1 3 7 16 6 3 7 11 7 3 4 46 22 10 18 .6765

4 6 Beath/HitchcockL 12 7 3 5 14 8 3 6 12 4 3 7 8 8 1 0 46 27 10 18 .6301

5 25 HanoskiD/HanoskiH 14 14 1 0 15 4 3 7 13 10 3 3 17 4 3 7 59 32 10 17 .6484

6 26 Kindorf/McSparran 14 14 1 0 10 9 3 1 9 5 3 4 12 5 3 7 45 33 10 12 .5769

7 1 Heldele/Houseman 7 11 0 -4 12 8 3 4 20 8 3 7 15 5 3 7 54 32 9 14 .6279

8 23 Rollick/Lauryssen 9 5 3 4 4 15 0 -7 15 6 3 7 12 2 3 7 40 28 9 11 .5882

9 29 SchlotterP/SchlotterK 9 8 3 1 5 9 0 -4 13 9 3 4 13 4 3 7 40 30 9 8 .5714

10 20 Law/Day 7 5 3 2 14 3 3 7 13 8 3 5 4 17 0 -7 38 33 9 7 .5352

11 30 HitchcockL/KirkseyJ 8 9 0 -1 8 8 1 0 9 5 3 4 8 7 3 1 33 29 7 4 .5323

12 4 LeeM/Ochs 9 6 3 3 9 13 0 -4 9 9 1 0 18 13 3 5 45 41 7 4 .5233

13 11 Nelson/Wagner 10 7 3 3 8 12 0 -4 13 12 3 1 9 9 1 0 40 40 7 0 .5000

14 19 RothT/TiltonV 5 7 0 -2 9 5 3 4 5 9 0 -4 12 6 3 6 31 27 6 4 .5345

15 12 Tucker/MooreR 7 10 0 -3 13 9 3 4 12 8 3 4 7 11 0 -4 39 38 6 1 .5065

16 9 Goff/Collaco 12 5 3 7 13 8 3 5 4 12 0 -7 13 18 0 -5 42 43 6 0 .4941

17 31 Mar/Bowles 11 3 3 7 4 12 0 -7 5 9 0 -4 10 8 3 2 30 32 6 -2 .4839

18 2 Moore/Hoke 11 7 3 4 4 9 0 -5 6 16 0 -7 11 9 3 2 32 41 6 -6 .4384

19 15 Perry/Martin 8 13 0 -5 7 7 1 0 16 1 3 7 8 8 1 0 39 29 5 2 .5735

20 14 RothS/RothJ 8 8 1 0 8 14 0 -6 12 6 3 6 9 11 0 -2 37 39 4 -2 .4868

21 21 DavisC/DavisK 10 10 1 0 12 4 3 7 6 14 0 -7 2 12 0 -7 30 40 4 -7 .4286

22 10 Binnie/Berg 5 12 0 -7 9 4 3 5 1 16 0 -7 9 9 1 0 24 41 4 -9 .3692

23 8 RawsonR/RawsonD 14 3 3 7 5 12 0 -7 12 13 0 -1 5 15 0 -7 36 43 3 -8 .4557

24 24 BirkinshawB/BirkinshawA 5 9 0 -4 5 13 0 -7 16 12 3 4 7 10 0 -3 33 44 3 -10 .4286

25 32 Edwards/Sum 3 11 0 -7 13 5 3 7 8 13 0 -5 6 12 0 -6 30 41 3 -11 .4225

26 7 Duvall/Lenchuk 3 14 0 -7 8 13 0 -5 8 12 0 -4 10 5 3 5 29 44 3 -11 .3973

27 27 Carlson/Andrews 7 6 3 1 10 13 0 -3 12 16 0 -4 5 12 0 -7 34 47 3 -13 .4198

28 22 Hedgespeth/Thompson 10 10 1 0 8 8 1 0 10 13 0 -3 8 10 0 -2 36 41 2 -5 .4675

29 5 English/CardenJ 7 12 0 -5 7 7 1 0 8 20 0 -7 5 10 0 -5 27 49 1 -17 .3553

30 18 Bell/Leonard 3 11 0 -7 9 10 0 -1 9 13 0 -4 7 8 0 -1 28 42 0 -13 .4000

31 28 Campbell/Pataky 6 7 0 -1 3 14 0 -7 6 15 0 -7 4 13 0 -7 19 49 0 -22 .2794

32 3 CardenG/Stoll 6 9 0 -3 1 11 0 -7 6 12 0 -6 4 14 0 -7 17 46 0 -23 .2698
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